
DATE DAY TIME EVENT LOCATION

11/2/2018 Friday 12:30 PM
Tuba & Euphonium Ensemble 
Departmental* Choral Room

11/5/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Beyond the Notes Lecture IV* deLaski 3001
11/7/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Flute Choir Departmental* Choral Room

11/12/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Brass Chamber Ensemble Departmental* Harris Theatre
11/14/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Flute Departmental* Harris Theatre
11/14/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Steel Pan Departmental* deLaski 3001
11/16/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Vocal Departmental* Harris Theatre
11/19/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Strings Departmental* Harris Theatre
11/19/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Saxophone Departmental* Choral Room
11/26/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Percussion Departmental* deLaski 3001
11/28/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Music in the Lobby* Fenwick Lobby
11/28/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Trumpet Departmental* Choral Room
11/30/2018 Friday 12:30 PM Clarinet Departmental* Choral Room
12/3/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Percussion Departmental* deLaski 3001
12/3/2018 Monday 12:30 PM Piano Departmental* Choral Room
12/5/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Horn Departmental* Harris Theatre
12/5/2018 Wednesday 12:30 PM Strings Departmental* Choral Room

 


